Grand Prix - Macedonia

Skopje, 8. - 10.3.2019

Ve Rera

2

Disciplina 404

10.03.2019 - 17:06

Muski/M, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista Finale/Final

Finale

STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
DERKOSKI, Filip
STOJANOSKI, Andrej
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
DESKU, Sidrit
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
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Rezervne prijave
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
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PK Mladost

MKD

PK Vip Rabotnicki
MKD

PK Skopje

PK Orion

SC Step

PK Vardar 2018

PK Orion

5:21.77
4:57.44
4:44.59
4:30.32
4:38.07
4:54.99
4:58.18
5:23.02

5:33.84

office@pfm.mk

https://live.swimrankings.net/23623/
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091
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